In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQ02
the insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o as g e tte NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

W

10/01/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number WF—EWBEEE

< Filling in this form
Please complete n typescript or in

Company name in full \ Groestar Limited

bold black capitals,

|

Liquidator's name

Full forenamed(s) Stephen

Surname Goderski

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber{Geoffrey Martin & Co

Street | 1 Westferry Circus
|

Post town | Canary Wharf

County/Region [London

ke (€1 4] [4[AD]

Country l

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Greg oS::frzllsig:ciﬂzm tell us about

Surname Palfrey another hgquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number[ Smith & Williamson LLP4th Floor Cumberland House © Other liquidator

Street [ 15-17 Cumberland Place :rsnceatwelflicelﬁ?g:t;? ot
|

Past town Southampton

£ountﬁR?glon r Hampshire

ot [s[o[1[s] [2[8[6

Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

-

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o2 o[t [afofiTe

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the hqudator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Staternent of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[3 Statement of concurrence

:

Sign and date

Ligquidator's signature

FROX

Signature date

% o Tl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the farm. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

COntact namg

A

Jessica Dennett

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Company name

—

Geoffrey Martin & Co

Address

|

’ Geoffrey Martin & Co
] 1 Westferry Circus
|

Post lown

Canary Wharf
London

e (4 [4[A[0]

i Couniry

CountyfRegion

124

020 7495 1100

WA checkiist

[ Telephane

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Farther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquines@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies Hoyse

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Groestar Limited

on the 2 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /.w / AL AR

e _all/

Dated 2~ - 201&




Groestar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Freehold Property - Head Office Unit 1&2 442,653.00 395,000.00
Lioyds Bank Plc NIL | (268,111.00)
Surplus c/d . 126,889.00
Trade Debtors 923,041.00 415,269.00
Lloyds Commercial Finance Limited NIL {354,858.00)
Surplus c/d . 6041000
Motor Vehicles - Lease Plan NiL 61,125.00
Finance NIL __ {63,501.00)
Deficiency c/d {2,376.00}
Motor Vehicles - Lex Auto Lease NIL 8.000.00
Finance NIL (8,348.00)
Deficiency ¢/d {348.00}
Motor Vethicles - Aldermore NIL 9,000.00
Finance NIL____(1,043.00)

7,957.00 7.957.00
Assets subject to fleating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Motor Vehicles - Owned 121,888.00 83,000.00
Leasehold Property - Unit 28 NIL NIL
Leasehold Proparty - Scofland NiL NIL
Plant and Equipment - Head Office 44 388.00 9,000.00
Plant and Equipment - Scotland Office 3,274.00 400.00
Furniture and Fixtures - Head Office 767.00 NIL
Stock - Tonbridge and Scotland 202,920.00 6,000.00
Work in Progress 455 556.00 NIL
Prepayments 84,759.00 Uncertain
Rent Deposit - Scotland Office 5,688.00 NIL
Corporation Tax 1.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential crediters T " 77106,357.00
Signature —C’l‘é / Date_ 2.~ 1~ | 9



Groestar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 106,357.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Accrued Holiday Pay 83,047.00
SN .. 83,047.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23,310.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
23,310.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) ___ . o NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,310.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
- NIL
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus of assets after floating charges 23,310.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (broughtdewn) L  .__ NI
Total assels available to unsecured creditors " 23,310.00
SURPLUS B/D 187,299.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) .
Deficiency b/d 2,724.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 963,170.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT Liability . 140,266.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE Liabilty . 239,343.00
Employees - Redundancy _360,538.00
Employees - Pay in Lieu of Notice .272,732.00
Employees - Expenses 7,652.00

1,986,425.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 50,000.00

Estimated total deficiencylsurplfus as regards members

(1,775,816.00}

(1,775,816.00)

- .50,000.00

..11,825,816.00)

'

Signature l / Date 2.~ 11 &




Al
o

BO'SLOZ “13A TTDS Sdl

B o | afey

o o \ : aimeublg
.y
NSZ 8AD “THIHSHOIMEYAA \

8L v04'2 HIHNOMTUNIN ‘avOd OHYM HIWHYD LT 'NOISIAID LSV HLNOS ‘LT SHOLOVA WOlE .mom.mm ALID GO0
XZ6 SN

00'0ge 'JTIEYLSNNA 'SIOTH NOLHONOH MYYd TTYH NOLHONOH ‘ISNOH MIIMYVYVAA d1139NS1H30 Y000

6869/ 736 6MN ‘NOANOT ‘avOod AHNGSONIN Z12 'ONINNEG T1318vD IHL AVNQILYNYZLINI AL3AVS T1EHLSYD €002

00'008'82 NHL 2287 '$0337 'TYONSYIAND "INNIAVY A13I4HDHIE 1L QL7 3WOSHAATD IVIHLOFNTA I ANV O 2009
HXE ¢19d 'NOL108

Z1°'S80'62 'NOLHONOHLSTIM "Mevd TYIHLSNAN! SALYONIM MHvd AFT1SHV4 H 1INN a7 aT-HOM 3180 L0000
aas st 'sgdd SinIH NOLHSNOH

61°26S'L ‘y0d NYNEMDYE ‘IHINID SSANISNG FTOMID € LINM 'ISNOH L4vH0379v0 QL7 14vH037avo 0020
DSS WZD3 'uopuo

[e'llC ‘snauD Aungsuld L “asnoH Aingsieg Jool4 Y19 ‘d 17 S3a1nes Joypald AfilL Jexeq o0 SYO HSILIMS 5080

£0 20l 19 zLH3 'ybinguip3 ‘LeELL XO8 Od WVY3H1S SSINISNY 8080

00951 N8 EWd 'X3SST ‘'AHOAW0H “TTHIH Q10UVYH avOos NQLHSY ‘01 LI NN Q.17 3YIH INYId NCLHSNOHE 4092

£6'€L€'9 ZMY 0130 ‘Biple) ‘apisisiepn [ended ‘@Al JnogieH € ‘PIYLLN SUOHIS|I0D SNIPEIY Gf) Q11 02 IHANOT ADAIMY 9040
THB S 'SMONE

09'lelL's 'SINATH NOL TN “TTIHTAMONY AVAA MDNEI0Y 'LHNOD 1304Nv3Ag €L LINA Q171 SNOILYIINNWWOD 11349 G080

Z2.°0.9' D10 259 '|osug ‘peod Jspaad 61-2. JHIH NOGNYHg v0gaD

0062 43€ ZNL "IN3¥ 'ST13M 39acr 1L "AYM NYWAYHD 98 QILIATT LNIEd ® NDIS3Q MO4 £092

287250 AME ZLdH 'SM0NG ‘FTENGLAM HOH 'S X080 d ‘A1 S3ADNAYIS ILSYM w4418 2080

o008y SPS ELY.L ‘NOIHIAH1LId HLNOS ‘N30T BNy TIIN 'MHYd SSINISNE N340 aL13IovdoLs 4135 IAIHTI3Y 10832

£V'651'0L HOL 8VQ “INIX 'HLIY3 '"av0d ¥38vdd ‘AFHd4138 IHL 274 831avd Livd 0040

0o0LS 1HE #NL “INTH 'STIIM ZOaaNnL 'avod ITvaY3IANS 261 Q17 SOLLSID0T AFLNVAY L0V¥D

FXA AN 41 868 "FHINSHHOA HLNOS 'A7131443H8 T X080 d AL H3LSYIWOHNA S1V 90vD
1L8 6185 X398 ‘NOJTSVE MuYd $SINISNE SATIHHLNOS

¥e'1alL 'AYAM ALSIHHD LYNOD ALSIHHD v LINM "X3ISS3 ANV LNIY AIvnDY (LN3IX) gIvNDY SQvo
ZX6 SHAW 'LN3X

or' OFt INCLSAIVI ‘A0OMHYHVYL 'O 1TOHDHIA ‘31V1S3 SSINISNS WNHLIIJS 8 LINN AL (NHIHLNOS) SOINOYLD3TT VHA VY FovD
HN6 BENL 'XISSNS 1SY3A 'vY3s

0Z'S62°E NO SAYYNO3IT 1S ‘SA13IIHIENHD SAINA A1F13HOIH 'FHLNID NOILYAQONNI 417 SININOJWOD INId TV £ovD

00°948'¢ QHL gND "X3SS3 "MOWNNA LYIHO 'I1LVIST AN Avod GHO4SWITHD ‘98 LINN QLT Y3IMOd UvYLSTTY cOvO

cgvea’s av6 2ZNA 'X3SSNS 1SV "ANHNO0Y1SY 'aY0H TIYHSHYIW 6L QL1 W3 L3FHS FDVHIHIY LOvo

Sl gee'y OrZ 2X3 ‘NOAIQ Y3 13X3 FAEA LYNOIMAN Lt d171 801410379 AFTHIHAHD MIHANY 00vo

3 sS9.ppYy aweN Aoy

sJojipa1) Auedwon
pajwyT 18)S3049



60'GL0Z "18A 0SS Sdl

B Jo Z abeyd

\ ameubig
09'619'8 AT9 PN SA3F 'SINATM NOLTIW ‘SATMA WYHONIMDOH 'OldHO3S atn wmm&:u AYISKI 001D
DO'EPE'BES gvs SX8 ‘'0rr WA SW0YS \G B anuandy WH E0HD
ZZ1 863N
00°992'0L ‘ajiseomaN ‘uojuagbua ‘Maip sued uojuag (NHOH wun Bulpuey swie|d Ausajosu) SWIoISND 2 aNUaAay INH LOHD
LE°EV6 SL¥ P 'AFUENS 'WYHDILIW "SNYTMOTIM GZ 27d dNOYD IHIH SSH 00HD
96°€56'15 QS5 EZdN "THIHSLIM 'NOAGNIMS ‘NOLSHYW HLNOS ‘3S1H SINAH €1 LINN QL1 XN SIS AHILLVE VSYNA SO [i]a%e]
6Y'6¢S SH/ ZLAM “SININIWY3INNG ‘av0d H1v3aAgTvH 82 ADY ONIHIINIDNT 3D0AIHIAIGREED 0090
dul
G02)2'0Z L1OM 'SJIUSpIOJIaH ‘PIOREA ‘PROY SUBGHY IS 08 ‘| 863 'Pi S80IAIBg W 99€j0D 04D SIADIAYIS LHvVIAXI 0049
6Y LvY ZZ| 089N "WYHONILLON ‘AVM NYIH3dX3 'ONIING 3Dv¥3Ad NHOr HIS NYIH3dX3 Y030
1S0LL'L U/ 237 IHIHSHALSINET "I LSIDIAT 'avOX ad04T13aM 55 'ASNOH STANVT GL1MN dNOYD ¥vId0uN3 6030
QoZ 9l ‘ATHHNS HLIOMI0L
87 6% ‘avoy NOIT Q38 MHvd ‘SN NOIT a3X § 2 ¥ SLINA “aLl1 (HLNOWS1HOd) S13 SININOdWNOD A18YD S13 8030
448 J2ZW "HILSTHONVIN
00'946'2 NOLINIMS ‘INNIAY INNAM HHVd SSINISNEG NOLAIND 'LHNOD MYO 0171 SASHANT 2039
(=X %7 ATL Z24H 'S1M3H 'AVILSHNIH 1FWIH ‘OVH ANYIIATTID 'ISNOH M3LT13 QL7 MN Y3IMOd X313 903D
1%L 999 "HOOTILNIIHIM 30V 1d
v 1642y NIATIHHLYHLS 'YNIMYW INYAEHLNOS ‘321440 110340 TWNQIDIM ANYTLOIS J4INID 21ML0373 G030
05 ¥2Z'8Y 9L SAMN 'NOANOT 'avod JIVOHDIH 62-€S 'SOIANLS JLVYOHOIH 021 Qa171s379vD ANY3 $030
0584 N0 L1122 'INIHM *HIAOQ 'aVvOH INOLSIWTOH “MHVYd MIIA FLTISYD NOILDILOHd JHid M 3 €030
£5°PEE 432 Zvd "LNIY ‘GHO414va ‘avoy SAONIM £498 ‘INO 3LINS aL1 (HoIMINA) SOYE SAAUYMAZ 2030
91’ ¥82'C2) drl LNL ‘INIY 'ST13M FOarHgNNL 'OvOY HOHNHD 8 '30V1d Y3AONYH ‘AL VIIEL03 T3 NOSANNINAaT L0390
0Z's0e Jut 118 'SHIHSHY3E ‘HONOTS 'AVOY HIACA LZZ{HONSDOE 18d3 £6¢F) AL DIYLD31I NOLYT 0030
ov¥'zei've ZVE €41 ‘SAOYHS ‘AHO4T3L '€l MHYd THO44VLS 'SINNCIIY TWHINTD dNOY9 aaoa £0a0
00’606 HHE LINL Juay 'uble ‘HHE LINL juad uble peoy isinysusd ‘edeld ||eH Bunug o6p3 puoweiq zoan
Sds dH
G089 ‘AHO4THIH ‘99N T-NO-NOLIFHONW ‘MHYd SSANISNE NOLIHOW “ISNOH NIHd1CA Q171 ¥N 13ddvYHOINAA 10ad
088l T10 4287 'spas ‘Aajop ‘enusAy ayIoluNIg G 'S1BIST [BMISNpU| /g Spea] Q3LIWIN QOOM ONY Nv3ad 00a2
€926y dHZ 9HM *ATHHNS 'ATTYOH 'AVOY a0 TVE LF 'MHYd SSINISNE NOIXY G 1INN art N 3L 9 6000
00°'206'2 a4l FENN 'SINYHLIHON ‘AYNEON|THO 'IS0T1D NOLNITHON v ‘NMvE HONYIN QL7 3N HIMOJSWINOD 8000
85 2ov NLS FLOY ‘Angmen ‘auen abipuguwey 'ssnop 9810A 0L7(S317ddNS AINIWIHYNYIN 318YD) SWD 200D
¥2 682 MDL 281 'HONOBOLESINAaIN ‘'avod MHvd 3AISHIAIE al1 ANYdWOD 318¥2 ANY13ATTID 80092
3 s$saIppy SlueN Kay|

siojpasn Auedwo)
PS}iuiT 18158619



B60'S10C 18A DS Sdl

640 ¢ abeq

N\\M 7T aumeubig
\ I M\.
w h\%

NX6 €411 ,
0620201 WYHXIHM “ALV1IST IVIHLSNANI WYHXINM ‘HLHON dvOH ©D003aMATD '05 LINN \ “ sdn o3 FAi < 9)
gy v1i03 ,
v /6¢€ ‘uopuo] ‘Jeang elebsIap)y 0§ ‘SAJINAS J0J)palD [BUOHEN 'dTT SUSUD8)S 100N 0/D S3N4dNS WIIHLDTTI SSIANAY 1040
£2°688'LE 4N 918 'WYHONIWHIE '£255) X08 Od "aL1 XN 133 J3ALINI YN 13X3Y 00dD
1SL02'Y FAL SUN MIOSHON ‘HOIMHON ‘L3IHLS F104SNW ' LH00D IT048NN 27d TWNOILYNHILNI SWO 002
HMN9
FLg A OLAM ‘NOLAWYHYAATOM MHYd SSANISNE NOLIWYHHIAATOM "LHNO0D ALINIEL INNOIOV SSINISNE NNI 1ZHNWIHd 5040
¥G'0LE 4712 48 "INTM ‘NOLONIdYO “TUIH SNOSATT Lt alls3inddns 321440 LIANVId +0dD
ZHE QL3N 'INTY
¥¥'lS "ANHJNOFONILLIS ‘AvOd ATLSVD MHYd TVIFLSNONI ST5IVITLSYD 0L LINN L1 $3NddnNs TiHLSNAaN! Srd £0d0
Y6'GZe BAas 6L "XISEI ‘MO TEVH ‘¥ X0d Od S3MOY AGNLId ¢0dD
Yo Li6'L ¥a¥ 23N “INIY ‘QO0MLS ‘v0od TYNVYD ‘GHYA TvO2 470 3HL SWHO41vd '©'d 1040
319 ZWD
ay'LZe'ie "YISST ‘THOLSWTIHD ‘FLVLST IVINLSNON! ¥HYd SIHMNG 'Av0x ISOHINOW Q47 UNI SNYHYHED dIIHd 00d2
GF 29 SHL 6NL “LNIY '3DAIHENOL 'AVM NDIFHIADS vZL 11 X4 7TA3N EOND
ge /gL' ATTYNSN 11930 ‘LD3YIA A INJWAYY AL SFAIDHIA MHOMILIN ZOND
0e'Lec's Hd. €7 ‘SNvETV LS ‘'NYNOF3dId 'avod INgv.LSNNG 'ISNOH WNY103dS Q17 (in) 3dOoVNIA YAVHYN 1OND
0Z'S¥l TH0 289 “10LSIHE 'AYOH SdifiHA LS NIM TYNOILYN v/ L SNIZHISANIM ITISOW OOND
05'6Lg'e Ngs Lva 'ado41dva 'avoy L1danvys '3SNOoH MOWXYW Q11 00 WYIIYL3313 SSON COWD
289627 NP ZNL ey ‘Aungwed ‘peoy sbulseH ggp| 'saolaes 1aIndwo) op SIVAEIS HIALNAWOD O FOWD
pozla Z12 80d 'S1INYH 'INVAYH "INV M3N Q3 LIWIT JHIH LNV d HSHYIA 00WD
00°9.8'2 Yy LIS "auysyiag ‘'ubnolS ‘peoy Yieg 6ol pajwr yN uejdaseaT 2070
o0'8Pt A0 XS ‘adiysayD ‘HodyO0)S ‘PEOY Nied apisuiesH e episylesy pajilI asedjoiny xa 90710
gg8'ees’ L Y19 ZL18 ‘15v4139 ‘avOod HIHDNO0E ‘AYM HIMOTIATIM JAOYHD HSY QLT OO0 ONIYIINIONT AFISHOOT LoD
or'glg Ng6 L LNS ‘JHIHSLIIM SNTVD 'av0d HSHYWILHOJG £ P s1onpold TN 00712
26185} SSi BNL "LN3¥ ‘F90IHENOL ‘avOd 3TVA "31V.LST I TWAHIANE T LINN QL7 3dIH TO0L D3LINIH 00O
HYZ $Q0 'av0y 3I91vHD
052Z00'Ss QIW 'TLV.LST ONIGYHL A1DIvHD QIN *THLINID SSANISNG AYMSONIM 1Sv3 QL7 SADIAMAS HITUIM STWYr Lard
Ze'LLl DNL 0ZIAW ‘INTY "INYNOEONILLS ‘FLYLST ONIAVHL Jvod NOGNOT 'O LINN QL7 (3YH YY3ID ONILAM) HF ooro
Xry
Lo'8ts £2dH 'SLHTH "ONIML 'AYM QT13INMDL H3ddN 'ALYLIST TWIH1ISNANI ONIEL ¥ 1IN QL1 SASI3AN 010
0Z'106 HYZ 8AD 'HLHOMTINTIH ‘INYT ISNOHSSYIO £9 ' LJ40HD H3NH0D ALTONIHMO0Td d3sivy LDNYLSVLNI LoID
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

s10}1pa1n Auedwon
pajiwi 18}sao0lic)



60'5H0Z JOATIOE 8dl

6 Jo ¥ abed

aimpeubig

V\. , \

j

YSLLL'S 31€ 130 'S44VLS "INIHL NO NOLHNG ‘13341S 3TvA 'NOISIAIQ 02T13ANYd SO H3aNAYd UM 00MD
tZ 6 532 vZON ‘JYIHSWYHONILLON MHYMIN ‘SAMA TINNYE "MHvd TINNNE a171 ANOIVAOA LOAD
L8 NEg 31 Jeiseota ‘sue Ae juowneag Log§ 123 ONIHIA 00AD
08'zz2') 119912 "LNIM 'AvE INYIH "INV IHOOHE ‘NvE Wdvd ¥vo SHIVAIH P S3TVS SN algle!
O¥'DSE ONG 2718 'AMHIANOANGT ‘NMOTGAYIN ‘FARMG TIIHVHHYD V&I 10d34 3HOLS N 0ono
15651 Vol BNL X3SSNS LSV ‘G 1314420 "Hvd Mo0da 1138 3SNCOH 1Sv4idL QLT SONINILSYS HL 8010
08'€9 HAB 219 ‘WYHONIWHIE ‘588 XOg Od QL1 STILGH 3DA0T1FAVHL 4010
102z 322 SNN ‘NOLSWYHLYON ‘1226 X08 Od ‘ININIXY4IA 13903715318 AL 02 ONIAvHL SNIXNHId SIAVHL 90LD
i5 162 369 ZLNL “LNI¥ ‘GOOM MD0aavd 'AVYM NOGT3 ' LINN 017 0OLNY IHAL NOL 5010
oy gt HY6 0778 'SONYT 'ANNE 'WOLLOESNYH 't X008 O d Q3aLIAN YN INL v01D
43F eNg
S0'€8T 28T ‘¥IASSNS 1SV ‘JAOH ‘GvOd ANYANNOE 6L 'ISNOH WYHSHIAIH ‘HOO 14 LS4 dNOYHD FHOHS IHL £010
1E661 980 HFD3 ‘UopuoT i ABUlUNDd 85uaINETy 9 '9SNoH IiTH AsUlunod L8O ATHIWNOL) LT ¥HOMIIN NILSONNL 2010
01’05 LHF ZNM ‘NYDIM ‘NITHO ATTANIH ‘OYOH ANY14N000 AL MoNYETT ODWIHL Nilks]
gFsIv'Z AAG LLAM "AVE ALIDTVA '3LYLST WIMLSNAN] S3TLSIHEINOG 'AVM HVIN TN 8L IDVHYD WNHEA FHL 0010
06'9E1'02 HHLZHd "SONVT ‘AT THOHD 'GVOY SSYWOHL 9L-vi a1 NN OvL3m 2080
ONp 0LHY 'X3SsNSs 183am
0OORP'L ATIMVYED ' INVIMOY 'GNYT IOVTIVM ‘BHINIO SSINISNE INVIMOH £F LINN Q3ILINTT NN LHYMALS 9082
40 v1LIWN INIM INOLSAIYW
oO¥BL'L AvILSHvIE ‘NIAFHO JHL 'IHLINID SSANISNE NIFHD avaLSHVvIg 20 LINN {17 SHISNIONT ONILHDIT NYIHINOS 508D
OV vLS't M0 9dI "HOIMSI WYHNIMYTIE 1VIHD "WaYd SSINISNE NOIHO ‘2 SNSYD3d O3 LW THVAMLIOS OHdWIS P05
1086 Hré LAY 'Aeg Ajabjeq ‘e1e1s3 [episnpu) pua|iH "Aemebpiy 51 hun ‘asnoy (o)sug a1l snid NoIS €080
69°1LE2'6 YNZ 138 'uopuoT ‘WlequieT ‘pY MO ¥ 'BRua) jBus AL S10NA0XHd O ¥N T1IIHS 2089
spz Lag
¥8'cZ ‘NUNSADVIE MWuvd SSINISNG HLHOMSAVHS ‘FAINA SNOIT ‘SAIHIAG IHL L ON ND) 011 SIHINID ONIMOLINOW ALINND3IS L0sD
449
0v'95 ZUM "YILSTIDHOM ‘HLYIHAYOHET HIMOT 'INHIHONYT TIdNIL ‘39007 IHL Al SNOLLNI0S 038 008D
95426 AN99LE ‘WYHONIWYSIS '€2551 X088 Od ALTMN 1AX3 apyoD
SEEYT'e SHB6 LINN 'SLNYHLMON "AHOD '66 X0O8 Od Q3L SLNINOIWOD SY S0HD
52’559 SNS 1ZX3 ‘NOAZA 'AHLHOMYIE ‘NOILONNE THMTYH 'SNIQHYD HONYN 9 OILININ SNOILYTIVLSNE HNY $04D
00'2L8'2 VS. ZZLEM 'ASHUNS "AvaHYIHLYIT 'avOyd 3A33 10 QLTONILINSNOD ¥NIM 04D
3 SSaIppy

sweN Koy

stojipely Auedwon
pajiwi] Je}saoin)



il
60'G10Z 418A DS Sd 6o G sbed

\ N\?‘ 77 aimeubig

00°£0S'sPE’} Buyejo] sainug zoy

3 ssalppy 2weN Aoy

s10}ipal) Auedwon
pajiwi Jeysaos



60°SLOZ 13A TOS Sdl 6 Jo g abeg
~ AT N © aimeub
A reubis
e
iy,

98'vrL'e 96'vrL'E UBad/SIOURIS BI|RSOY SN 0oM3
08'988'0) PO PEY'S 9.°206°) uosuyopr Yems Jn v0ra
92'819°01 6t'G85'6 1Z€E0') NBLEf LU I £0r3
0L'L6¥'8L 08'558'91 06'689's newwap sepry) 19BN I Z0r3
06'6£9'El 0£'0e0°2l 09°608°1 Rsilller UILEy ined JiN Lor3
LU Lob'bL GO'6ER'OL 9’129 UOSYOB[ SIOURIY NOIS N oor3
0g'282'6 LE1E8'.L 66°39¥'L plemAE |t [BBUDIW 1N LOHE
cL'ece oL'ece H8imey uej Jn 00H3
B6°G6¥ 1) 2966C°C) 9e'961'2 labutess) j01es) sip #0903
PL'¥55'8 9¢' 5269 88'829°) abuioo ped I £003
09¢ie 09'zie uapoog) e I 2093
6YZe'e 19908} 884\ alAes uaeq Iy 1093
GZ'BEL'Y CCELY'E £0'seL qQqIy Henig I 0093
0L L6v'8lL 08'658'9L 06'GED') Japin-| sawepr Ao | JN 0043
0Z'€6S'9 or'8re’y 08106 alysAgIaq SBWEr 18N 00a3
167081 6°08b'L uappeD NN N 5003
PN AN 299LS'y SlL102 sddun Auo] Wwepy Iy €003
1G'g55'8 £9'¥£0'8 B8R LLS %00 18213 pUOILARY |y Z003
09'690°a1 0gGeL'LlL 0g9°evE suiddo?) peqoy ydsesor N 1093
82%9.L'v £E'E€55°EL S60LE'L Aemuany yauaq Bems Iy 0003
¥o'9EL'ZE ¥9¢a0'LZ ovell’L uoung WALy I 2083
A TAl 09252t lojayaleg uepIor I a0gd
€5°0r8'LL So'8Ze’tl 8915 aonig seawer 887 4N 083
oLzee'e 08'288'} 0L°6eE eg ua|o Aqo] W yog3
Ob'0S0°'E 0g'LLee 09'8.9 sepng Blesny sy cog3
9y 109y DL v8L'e 9,728 201 LOLLIS MaIpUY Iy 2093
oyoLz's SLLBL'Y S9$20'L 1599 S50 N vog3
0£'L0E'R 06'gra‘s orzZsy jsuusg difiiyd weyeio) N oog3
01°156'G 00 204'% oLvve'tL UOSISPUY USASIS JN vOV3
So'vot'a 2e'esl'e EL0LE UOSIBPUY Y3ouuaY JN €0Vv3
S6'€ZB'E 2z elg’e eL0LE MBIpUY 287 I Zov3
06'ELZ'Y Ov'8rg's 05595 unsny YJep Jy L0V3
3 e0) 3 sosuq 3laid SSSIppY awep Aay

sJ0)oa.1(] p seakojdwiy - siolipaly Aueduio) s
pajwi] Jejsaolis



60'GL0Z 1aA DS Sdt 6 Jo } abed
' aunjeubis
7t
\.

ge'se' Yy 06'ZrP'y 8t LIy “ \_. Aoy sawer Jajad J 00L3
SO'PPE'S 250642 £5°€85°L L subjuig Aseg ay L0s3
SEseEs’l vz L06'9 19'828 .- dieys JsAlO JN 00s3
216.8'C L1802 19’828 pioy uekig sy €03
FARY J A 19°662' 80'05%'} [1essny plaeq Jy <043
09'€E0'Z} 00°6L6'1L 09y ployauiny sapeyD pAeg JW 10M3
08'269'G1L 08°L69°G1 : ' itemBPIY Aeo Iy oox3
Gl 66992 8529¢'6Ge 1579¢eg't jied piaeg JN 10d3
Y5 ¥85'e 0L0.2'C Py iie 80.9a¢ Aslay SI 9043
0Z 'y 09°592'¢ 09'8/9 SIMOd Auouiuy ueybnea ay 0d3
orsLy'ol 0£'504'61L 0L oLL 18U0{ UBLIBUGT UIASY Iy €043
09'G65'ZL 0€' 0802 06599 oo ybnd sswer |plued 4y 20d3
06'vLE'6 66'128'Q L6ZPZ'L Auied Jojai ] uans)s IN Lod3
01°698'GlL 0E'Y96'vL 0806 Appaid JeBp3 ieN 1y 00d3
EGEB6. LE'EY3'g ZZorL'L SUBLIE4ON WelT N YOW3
L0629’ 12°1BE'Z L LET'L Sallly 0T SSIN G0N
OP LIET 00'658°LL ovésy Mojaue BUABAA I e
0T 2LL') A AN IO BsI S 20W3
oLeLo’l 0£€L0'L BIOI BUBK Yea S|y 90N
08ELL'Y ZranL'e geily IO LUOPIOD) LIBUUSY AN SOW3
PO 69V’ 85800 a0'eoy MO[BPIUBIN WE(IAN [BNULES 1y G E
09'G8€'S 0020 09'8L9 Ausgmol seibnog uery JN cOW3
£lgzr'e £1°821'9 (1PUIHIN uyor uleluag iy zow3
08'998'8 e 10E'8 057596 SSOW I181ed N LowW3
£1°808'¢L 8095121 50259 ddew vefig Jn OE]
ZESLL'Y y0'5ee'cl 82°06€'| e UoSer I #0713
1Z213:57" i el 4] P6'06€ UOWIWIS HagOoY Iy £013
0L ¥86'L zZereoe's 88219 wia AUoyuy Wy 2073
0¥'€28's Z896LY'S 85°€0L $397 UOPIOD) JN Lo13
L5 $00'51 L0 BEY'PL 05'996 UOLLALIST pIBYDIM AN on13
786211 S1'208 69129 Aguny sjouesd I Z0¥3
S0'8.E'Y OF'ESEE R ALN) JBpUE|0}Y Sjeg Uklg JIN LoM3
3iej0l 3F J9sury Fioid SSalppy aweN Aayl

$10302.1(] @ ssakojdwi] - sioyipal) Auedwoln
pajwiI] Je}saour)



B60°'SL0Z J2A DS Sd| § jo g abey

A
77 aneutig

s,

o

S
<

£8'996'¢TL 9e'ZT6 0P 15°9P0'e8 Buiejo} saLqug g
§6°660°0€ £ ye0'ee Z5'190'2 uiogsQ) ALJap (PBYDIW JIN 000N
082'006'82 £V Sy5Zz 1£°65¢€'9 1aBujeig sepeyn Aeo Jy LOOH
90'225'¢E 96'816'5C oLeoo'e . Jabulelsy uepg uely IN 009N
¥¥'966°22 ¥5'69L°81 06'9¢Z'¥y ‘ NBLLSY UL [0JBD SIN 00ay
0621811 9g'G69'6 PSLLL'E | Bunc A pinec iy ZOA3
ogeze'e 09'69L°L 08'LSY BUNOA UEpIOP I LOAT
68°%05"LE £1'v09°Ze 9L 006't 19]|EAN UBGON JW e
ERLLL L S9'6£8°0L 8LZe6 Auzops 9T 1N 00M3
18e8L'e £4922' 80'90S nabie} suuezng siy Zot3g
Y Z66'Y 9¥'Gi5'S oLy - UOSN | 1OILIBH SSIN La13
Jlejol Fassun 3 Pdid ssalppy aweN A3y

s10}2ali(] B saakojdwizg - sioypai) Auedwoln
pajwIT J8)sa0ig)



0LOZ "18A 1108 Sdl

L jo ¢ afied

aimeubis

0000005 00°000'0S GO0'0S

00°000°05

Bujiielo) seujug Areuipio §

00005'L 00005'L 0052

00005, 00005°. 0052

0D000'S 00'000'S 000G

DO'00S'. 00°00S'L 00S'Z

00°00S°22 00°005'2Z 00622

00005'L Aeupig

00°008'.  Aeupig

00000's  AeuiplQ

00°00§'L ABURIO

00700528 Aeuipip

9 ZENL ey ‘ebpuquo] ‘poop %Iopped 'pecy suclsplely oz|

H19 ZINL 9bBplquo "uaaig) eQ SAl4 'adkld WaUdAS 92

HI'G ZNL sy ‘siigp obpliquny ‘peoy A IIeyvag L1

AVS LENL sy "abpuquo "YBnosoquapiiH "3so|D SH00IS |

1SET "ISINYPRAA ‘Udaln) smolBdS ‘pROY puspAlloH ‘euspAloH

sabuein) 1oiebiep Ayjoiog siy DOOH

NBUUSYH UUY [oJeD SIp 008H

JBleM HoHapald Waqoy JW  0OMH

Jebueisy sspeyn e S Z0OH

Jabulels ueug ugly N LOOH

saleys
dn pled dn pajed 0 "oN

anfea
|euiuoN 9df]

ssalppy

aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys
pajiwi] JE3saoto



